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Bradford School District (7303000)

Superintendent Patti  Stevens

Email pstevens@bradford.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 344-2707

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

475

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

504 West Main St , Bradford, AR 72020
bradford.k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
7303014 Bradford Elementary School Accredited
7303015 Bradford High School Accredited
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Bradford Elementary School (7303014)
504 West Main , Bradford, AR 72020

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 06 275 5500.00 11799

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.50 1.00 0.50

Principal Brian  Mannon

Email bmannon@bradford.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 344-8245
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Bradford High School (7303015)
504 West Main , Bradford, AR 72020

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

07 - 12 200 2358.19 9789

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.50 1.00 0.50

Principal Sarah D Burkett

Email sburkett@bradford.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 344-2607


